
  

Town Project Name 

Brockton Centre St PH 4 BRO CARRY OVER 

Brockton Centre St 

Brockton Centre St PH 5 BRO CARRY OVER 

Brockton Centre St 

Brockton Manchester St 

Brockton Hunt St 

Brockton S. Leyden (Project not complete hold until fall) 

Brockton Perkins Ave 

Brockton Summer St 

Brockton Otto St 

Brockton N. Leyden (Project not complete hold until fall) 

Brockton Parker Ave 

Brockton Riverview St 

Brockton Gannett St 



Brockton Arlene St 

Brockton Birch St 

Brockton Carlisle St 

Brockton Concord St 

Brockton Hudson St 

Brockton Montello St  PH 1 

Brockton Montello St 

Brockton Mont/Court Intersection 

Brockton School St 

Brockton 24EG133R MAIN WO - Elm St Ext 

Brockton Pine Ave and Clinton St Abandonment 

Brockton Emerald St 

Brockton Pine Ave Ext 

Brockton [SI] Brockton Low Pressure System Separation [Lawrence & Clinton] 

Brockton Grove St 

Brockton Grove St 

Brockton Curve St 



Brockton Clinton St 

Brockton Pine Ave (field check with Dave possibly curb to curb) 
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# 

# 

# 

State Rd 2" 2800 18 

50 18 

# 75 18 

# 2000 18 

# 75 18 

# 700 13 

# 350 15 

# 2700 18 

# 1300 18 

# 500 10 

# 350 9 



# 50 9 

# 

# 

# 

350 12 

300 12 

# 

# 

# 1100 18 

# 100 100 

# 

# 

# 

350 9 

# 400 10 

# 300 9 

# 200 
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18 

8 

1 
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0 

0 

5 

H 
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1 
300 

7 

0 

0 

5 

18 
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1 
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5 

11 
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